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April 5 - April 6 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Apr 5, 5:00 PM 
VOLUNTEER 
VOLUNTEER 
 

Melvin Novak - 1 Reading Craig Reiland 

Sunday, Apr 6, 9:00 AM 
 
 

Jannie Chavez 
Carlos Paredes 
Aury Rojas 

Revard Pfeffer - 1 Reading 
Craig Reiland - 2 Reading 

Revard Pfeffer 
Craig Reiland 

 

April 12 - April 13 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Apr 12, 5:00 PM 
Carlos Paredes 
Arely Rojas 

Jason Kubicek - 1 Reading and 
Narrator of the Passion 

Anthony Grush 

Sunday, Apr 13, 9:00 AM 
Joe Castillo 
Maggy Meraz 
Gabriela Muniz 

Arath Sanchez -1 Reading 2 
Reading and Narrator of the 
Passion 

Craig Reiland 
Anthony Grush 

 

April 19 - April 20 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Apr 19, 8:30 PM SPECIAL SCHEDULE SPECIAL SCHEDULE SPECIAL SCHEDULE 

Sunday, Apr 20, 9:00 AM 
Leonardo Rocha 
Mia Rocha 
Diego Rocha 

Juliet Resendiz - 1 Reading 
Christopher Mora - 2 Reading 

Anthony Grush 
Revard Pfeffer 

 

April 26 - April 27 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Apr 26, 5:00 PM 
Arely Rojas 
Aury Rojas 

Lynne Lane - 1 Reading Craig Reiland 

Sunday, Apr 27, 9:00 AM 
Maggy Meraz 
Gabriela Muniz 
Carlos Paredes 

Arleth Castillo - 1 Reading 
Melvin Novak - 2 Reading 

Revard Pfeffer 
Craig Reiland 

 

Altar Servers, Readers and Acolytes 
Saturday 5:00pm 
Sunday 9:00am 

April 1 – June 30, 2025 
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May 3 - May 4 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, May 3, 5:00 PM 
Carlos Paredes 
VOLUNTEER 

Imara Chinchurreta - 1 Reading Anthony Grush 

Sunday, May 4, 9:00 AM 
Joe Castillo 
Maggy Meraz 
Arely Rojas 

Christopher Mora - 1 Reading 
Stan Peters - 2 Reading 

Craig Reiland 
Anthony Grush 

 

May 10 - May 11 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, May 10, 5:00 PM 
Carlos Paredes 
Aury Rojas 

Revard Pfeffer - 1 Reading Revard Pfeffer 

Sunday, May 11, 9:00 AM 
Joe Castillo 
Maggy Meraz 
Gabriela Muniz 

Arath Sanchez - 1 Reading 
Alma Resendiz - 2 Reading 

Anthony Grush 
Revard Pfeffer 

 

May 17 - May 18 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, May 17, 5:00 PM 
Arely Rojas 
Aury Rojas 

Craig Reiland - 1 Reading Craig Reiland 

Sunday, May 18, 9:00 AM 
Joe Castillo 
Jannie Chavez 
Carlos Paredes 

Ron Lee - 1 Reading 
Imara Chinchurreta - 2 Reading 

Revard Pfeffer 
Craig Reiland 

 

May 24 - May 25 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, May 24, 5:00 PM 
VOLUNTEER 
VOLUNTEER 

Jason Kubicek - 1 Reading Anthony Grush 

Sunday, May 25, 9:00 AM 
Joe Castillo 
Jannie Chavez 
Aury Rojas 

Mimi Barker - 1 Reading 
Lisa Davison - 2 Reading 

Craig Reiland 
Anthony Grush 

 

May 31 - June 1 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, May 31, 5:00 PM 
Carlos Paredes 
Arely Rojas 

Lynne Lane - 1 Reading Revard Pfeffer 

Sunday, Jun 1, 9:00 AM 
Jannie Chavez 
Maggy Meraz 
Gabriela Muniz 

Alma Resendiz - 1 Reading 
Joseph Chavez - 2 Reading 

Anthony Grush 
Revard Pfeffer 
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June 7 - June 8 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Jun 7, 5:00 PM 
Arely Rojas 
Aury Rojas 

Lisa Davison - 1 Reading Craig Reiland 

Sunday, Jun 8, 9:00 AM 
Leonardo Rocha 
Mia Rocha 
Diego Rocha 

Christopher Mora - 1 Reading 
Ron Lee - 2 Reading 

Revard Pfeffer 
Craig Reiland 

 

June 14 - June 15 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Jun 14, 5:00 PM 
Aury Rojas 
Arely Rojas 

Anthony Grush - 1 Reading Anthony Grush 

Sunday, Jun 15, 9:00 AM 
Joe Castillo 
Jannie Chavez 
Gabriela Muniz 

Stan Peters - 1 Reading 
Arath Sanchez - 2 Reading 

Craig Reiland 
Anthony Grush 

 

June 21 - June 22 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Jun 21, 5:00 PM 
Carlos Paredes 
Aury Rojas 

Imara Chinchurreta - 1 Reading Revard Pfeffer 

Sunday, Jun 22, 9:00 AM 
Leonardo Rocha 
Mia Rocha 
Diego Rocha 

Juliet Resendiz - 1 Reading 
Valeria Zuniga - 2 Reading 

Anthony Grush 
Revard Pfeffer 

 

June 28 - June 29 
 

 Altar Server Reader Acolytes 

Saturday, Jun 28, 5:00 PM 
Arely Rojas 
Aury Rojas 

Melvin Novak - 1 Reading Craig Reiland 

Sunday, Jun 29, 9:00 AM 
Jannie Chavez 
Maggy Meraz 
Gabriela Muniz 

Joseph Chavez - 1 Reading 
Arleth Castillo - 2 Reading 

Revard Pfeffer 
Craig Reiland 

 


